Cancell ed by 7

Recei ved: 12/02/2021

PSC NO: 10 — Electricity

Consolidated Edison Company of New York, Inc.
Initial Effective Date: 01/01/2022

Issued in compliance with Order in Case 19-E-0065 dated 01/16/2020

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

Leaf:
Revision:
Superseding Revision:

GENERAL RULES

24. Service Classification Riders (Available on Request) — Continued

RIDER Q —-STANDBY RATE PILOT - Continued

G. Option B - Locational Variant Daily As-used Demand Pricing - Continued

CANCELLED
01/ 01/ 2022

243.10

The following As-used Daily Demand Delivery Charges, per KW of Daily Peak Demand, are applicable to Customers in the

specified CSRP networks who are also in a DLRP Tier 2 network - Continued

PASNY

CSRP Network 11 AM to 3 PM
Charges applicable for the months of June,
July, August, and September
Monday through Friday, 11 AM to 3 PM
Monday through Friday, 8 AM to 10 PM

Charge applicable for all other months
Monday through Friday, 8 AM to 10 PM

CSRP Network 2 PM to 6 PM
Charges applicable for the months of June,
July, August, and September
Monday through Friday, 2 PM to 6 PM
Monday through Friday, 8 AM to 10 PM

Charge applicable for all other months
Monday through Friday, 8 AM to 10 PM

CSRP Network 4 PM to 8 PM
Charges applicable for the months of June,
July, August, and September
Monday through Friday, 4 PM to 8§ PM
Monday through Friday, 8 AM to 10 PM

Charge applicable for all other months
Monday through Friday, 8 AM to 10 PM

CSRP Network 7 PM to 11 PM
Charges applicable for the months of June,
July, August, and September
Monday through Friday, 7 PM to 11 PM
Monday through Friday, 10 AM to 12 AM

Charge applicable for all other months
Monday through Friday, 8 AM to 10 PM

Rev

Issued by obert Hogﬁlnl(io

ffe
cnior

Rate III Low
Tension Service

Rate I1I High Rate IV Low

Tension Service

Tension Service

Rate IV High
Tension Service
below 138 kV

ICC

$1.1957 $0.8379 $1.0438
$0.9955 $0.3273 $0.8793
$0.9652 $0.6163 $0.7526
$1.2067 $0.8456 $1.0497
$0.9955 $0.3273 $0.8793
$0.9652 $0.6163 $0.7526
$1.2155 $0.8516 $1.0512
$0.9955 $0.3273 $0.8793
$0.9652 $0.6163 $0.7526
$1.2093 $0.8473 $1.0560
$0.9973 $0.3279 $0.8796
$0.9652 $0.6163 $0.7526
08/

resi

(Pe}l/t %galef Financial Officer, New York, NY

$0.7254
$0.2883

$0.4898

$0.7295

$0.2883

$0.4898

$0.7305

$0.2883

$0.4898

$0.7339

$0.2885

$0.4898



