Status: CANCELLED Received: 12/02/2021 Effective Date: 01/01/2022

PSC NO: 10 – Electricity

Consolidated Edison Company of New York, Inc.

Revision:

Initial Effective Date: 01/01/2022

Superseding Revision:

4

Issued in compliance with Order in Case 19-E-0065 dated 01/16/2020

GENERAL RULES

24. Service Classification Riders (Available on Request) - Continued

RIDER Q -STANDBY RATE PILOT - Continued

G. Option B - Locational Variant Daily As-used Demand Pricing - Continued

The following As-used Daily Demand Delivery Charges, per kW of Daily Peak Demand, are applicable to Customers in the specified CSRP networks who are also in a DLRP Tier 2 network - Continued

<u>PASNY</u>	Rate III Low Tension Service	Rate III High Tension Service	Rate IV Low Tension Service	Rate IV High Tension Service below 138 kV
CSRP Network 11 AM to 3 PM				
Charges applicable for the months of June,				
July, August, and September				
Monday through Friday, 11 AM to 3 PM	\$1.1957	\$0.8379	\$1.0438	\$0.7254
Monday through Friday, 8 AM to 10 PM	\$0.9955	\$0.3273	\$0.8793	\$0.2883
Charge applicable for all other months				
Monday through Friday, 8 AM to 10 PM	\$0.9652	\$0.6163	\$0.7526	\$0.4898
CSRP Network 2 PM to 6 PM				
Charges applicable for the months of June,				
July, August, and September				
Monday through Friday, 2 PM to 6 PM	\$1.2067	\$0.8456	\$1.0497	\$0.7295
Monday through Friday, 8 AM to 10 PM	\$0.9955	\$0.3273	\$0.8793	\$0.2883
Charge applicable for all other months				
Monday through Friday, 8 AM to 10 PM	\$0.9652	\$0.6163	\$0.7526	\$0.4898
CSRP Network 4 PM to 8 PM				
Charges applicable for the months of June,				
July, August, and September				
Monday through Friday, 4 PM to 8 PM	\$1.2155	\$0.8516	\$1.0512	\$0.7305
Monday through Friday, 8 AM to 10 PM	\$0.9955	\$0.3273	\$0.8793	\$0.2883
Charge applicable for all other months				
Monday through Friday, 8 AM to 10 PM	\$0.9652	\$0.6163	\$0.7526	\$0.4898
CSRP Network 7 PM to 11 PM				
Charges applicable for the months of June,				
July, August, and September				
Monday through Friday, 7 PM to 11 PM	\$1.2093	\$0.8473	\$1.0560	\$0.7339
Monday through Friday, 10 AM to 12 AM	\$0.9973	\$0.3279	\$0.8796	\$0.2885
Charge applicable for all other months				
Monday through Friday, 8 AM to 10 PM	\$0.9652	\$0.6163	\$0.7526	\$0.4898